
County: Story Date : 03/02/2015

Precinct Voter Count Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,178 590 596 976 16

Ames 1-2 2,346 837 511 980 18

Ames 1-3 1,671 520 369 765 17

Ames 1-4 2,088 825 375 868 20

Ames 1-5 2,243 815 614 800 14

Ames 2-1 1,943 702 370 850 21

Ames 2-2 1,835 680 428 709 18

Ames 2-3 2,095 708 621 754 12

Ames 2-4 2,203 739 660 799 5

Ames 2-5 2,321 664 793 858 6

Ames 3-1 2,099 663 611 812 13

Ames 3-2 1,743 510 401 820 12

Ames 3-3 1,380 424 286 652 18

Ames 3-4 1,942 569 494 867 12

Ames 3-5 1,895 722 426 732 15

Ames 4-1 2,441 535 811 1,073 22

Ames 4-2 1,681 400 339 922 20

Ames 4-3 1,378 320 267 767 24

Ames 4-4 1,840 662 367 790 21

Ames 4-5 2,155 709 633 800 13

Cambridge/Union Twp 887 222 281 378 6

Collins/Collins Twp 511 104 190 215 2

Colo/New Albany Twp 810 190 253 366 1

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,530 636 977 906 11

Grant Twp 316 61 116 137 2
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Huxley 2,216 457 830 921 8

Kelley/Washington Twp 708 213 254 237 4

Lafayette Twp 324 70 138 114 2

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,045 231 326 486 2

McCallsburg/Warren Twp 358 83 148 125 2

Milford Twp 423 99 169 151 4

Nevada 1 1,100 260 265 570 5

Nevada 2 1,054 295 269 479 11

Nevada 3 1,125 323 333 462 7

Nevada 4 1,095 316 339 434 6

Nevada Twp 548 132 220 193 3

Palestine Twp 607 142 229 236 0

Richland Twp 256 55 100 101 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,295 294 473 521 7

Sherman Twp 156 22 69 63 2

Slater/Sheldahl 1,243 314 404 520 5

Story City 2,392 585 918 882 7

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 491 97 180 211 3

Grand Total 60,967 17,795 17,453 25,302 417

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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